
11 a.m. • Check-In and Coffee • Multipurpose Room
Parents and family members receive registration materials. Coffee and tea will be provided.

11:30 a.m. • Welcome to Hofstra • Multipurpose Room
Stay informed and engaged as your student journeys through their years at Hofstra. In this session, you will learn 
what to expect and how to guide your new college student this summer and during their first year of college.

11:45 a.m. • Healthy and Safe at Hofstra • Multipurpose Room
Learn how we all work together to educate students and support their health, self-care, and wellness goals. 
Additionally, hear about Hofstra’s Public Safety Department and the resources and technology that keep our 
campus community safe.

12:30 p.m. • Finding Balance: Good Friends and Good Grades • Multipurpose Room
Current Hofstra students share their experiences and advice.

12:45 p.m. • Academic Success at Hofstra • Multipurpose Room
Join our panel of experts to learn about Hofstra’s academic and advising resources, as well as student support 
services and early career counseling and preparation.

1:30 p.m. Choose one.
Lunch and Student Services Fair • Multipurpose Room
Enjoy a delicious lunch and get to know each other. Meet Hofstra administrators from Dining Services, Student 
Health, Student Financial Services, and the Hofstra Bookstore, who will be here to answer your questions. 
Connect with the members of the Hofstra University Parent and Family Council.

Rabinowitz Honors College Lunch • Greenhouse, Lower Level
If your student has been accepted to Rabinowitz Honors College, please join the Honors College dean and  
faculty for lunch and information about the Honors College program.

2:15 p.m. • Managing the Costs of Your Student’s Education • Multipurpose Room
Financial aid, billing deadlines, FERPA, and tuition insurance are explained. For your personal financial questions, 
you are welcome to visit Student Financial Services in Room 206 Memorial Hall, South Campus, 9 a.m.-5 p.m.

3 p.m. Choose one.
Living on Campus • Multipurpose Room and Atrium
Learn about the benefits of living on campus and the logistics of moving in.

Commuting to Hofstra • Room 141
Commuting students have extra support from the Office of Commuting Student Services and Community 
Outreach. Learn about fun and engaging events, a dedicated parking lot, and lounges for commuting students.

3:30 p.m. (optional)
Campus Tour • Tour leaves from the Multipurpose Room.
A Pride Guide leads you on a tour of the North (residential) and South (academic) Campuses.

3:30-4:30 p.m. (optional)
Student Access Services • Note Location: Room 102 Roosevelt Hall, South Campus
Please visit Student Access Services (SAS) if you have questions about accommodations for students with 
disabilities.

Parent and Family Orientation 2025 
Week 8
Sondra and David S. Mack Student Center, North Campus



Welcome to Hofstra 
Stanley Cherian, Director, Orientation and New Student Programs 
	 • orientation@hofstra.edu
Chermele Christy, Dean of Students, Student Enrollment, Engagement, and Success  
	 • deanofstudents@hofstra.edu
Jessica Eads, Senior Vice President, Student Enrollment, Engagement, and Success  
	 • jessica.l.eads@hofstra.edu

Healthy and Safe at Hofstra 
Geraldine Hart, Associate Vice President, Public Safety and Community Engagement 
	 • publicsafety@hofstra.edu
Merry McVey-Noble, Executive Director, Student Counseling Services  
	 • scs@hofstra.edu
Lexis Meehan, Marketing Manager, Campus Dining 
	 • lexis.meehan@compass-usa.com
Patricia Montagano, Senior Director, Campus Recreation 
	 • patricia.a.montagano@hofstra.edu
Jovanni Ortiz, Director for Community Engagement, Special Projects, and Campus Transportation
	 • publicsafety@hofstra.edu
Brittany Rhoden, Title IX Coordinator for Student Issues/Director, Student Wellness Education  
	 • brittany.e.rhoden@hofstra.edu
Donna Willenbrock, Executive Director, Student Health 
	 • shc@hofstra.edu

Academic Success at Hofstra
Center for Career Design and Development  
	 • careerdesign@hofstra.edu
Jean D. Giebel, Senior Associate Dean, Curriculum and Personnel, Hofstra College of Liberal Arts  
	 and Sciences • jean.d.giebel@hofstra.edu
Diane Herbert, Dean, Center for Academic Excellence 
	 • diane.herbert@hofstra.edu
Branka Kristic, Director, Parent and Family Programs/Assistant Dean of Students 
	 • parents@hofstra.edu
Marc Oppenheim, Dean, Center for University Advising 
	 • advising@hofstra.edu
Russ Smith, Director, First-Generation Support and Engagement 
	 • russ.d.smith@hofstra.edu
Caitlin A. Sullivan, Executive Director, Student Access Services 
	 • caitlin.a.sullivan@hofstra.edu

Managing the Costs of Your Student’s Education
Bettyanne Morelli, Associate Director, Student Financial Services • bettyanne.morelli@hofstra.edu

Rabinowitz Honors College
Warren G. Frisina, Dean, Rabinowitz Honors College • warren.g.frisina@hofstra.edu

Living on Campus
Novia Ramsay, Executive Director, Office of Residence Life • reslife@hofstra.edu

Commuting to Hofstra 
Anita Ellis, Director, Commuting Student Services and Community Outreach • anita.ellis@hofstra.edu 
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